
日時

場所

試合名

合計 合計

49 56

× × × × ○ ○
○ × × × ○ ×
× ○ × ○ × ×
○ × ○ × × ○
○ × ○ × × ×
× × × × × ○
○ × × ○ × ×
○ ○ × × × ○
× × × ○ ○ ×
× ○ × ○ × ×
× ○ × ○ ○ ×
× × × × ○ ○
× × ○ × ○ ○
○ × × × ○ ○
○ × ○ ○ ○ ×
× × ○ ○ ○ ×
× × × × ○ ×
○ × × × ○ ×
× × × × ○ ○
○ × ○ ○ ○ ○

学年 参 四 弐 弐 弐 弐 学年

新 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ 新

【選手交代】

本目より 学年

9 弐

17 弐

17 弐

平成30年度　2月28日

立教大学弓道場

対立教大学練習試合　新人戦形式
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佐藤

高橋

田村

九六 八

鈴
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神
谷

名前

13

10

40

9

9

23
2

先
攻

3
32

四
壱
参

九

氏
名

1

小
川

為
我
井

合
計

廣
橋 合

計

21

12

後
攻

立
教
　
　
　
　
大
学

9

8

14

42
4

5

31

10

三的

四的

専
修
　
　
　
　
大
学

長
谷

氏
名

立ち位置

二的


